
 

 

FUND UPDATE | Growth Fund       1 

1

 

 

 

https://www.sorted.org.nz/
https://disclose-register.companiesoffice.govt.nz/


 

 

FUND UPDATE | Growth Fund       2 

 

 

 

-0.17%

1.42%

-0.19%

2.89%

-0.5%

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

2.5%

3.0%

3.5%

2020 Average Annual Return

Fund Return

Market Index

https://disclose-register.companiesoffice.govt.nz/


 

 

FUND UPDATE | Growth Fund       3 

2

 

3

 

7.32%
2.88%

10.63%

24.53%

54.64%

Cash and cash
equivalents

New Zealand
fixed interest

International
fixed interest

Australasian
equities

International
equities

5.00%
4.00%

11.00%

26.00%

54.00%

Cash and cash
equivalents

New Zealand
fixed interest

International
fixed interest

Australasian
equities

International
equities



 

 

FUND UPDATE | Growth Fund       4 

 

 

 

https://disclose-register.companiesoffice.govt.nz/
https://www.bnz.co.nz/youwealth

